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BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHADRAK 

Ward No.05 of Dhamnagar NAC/ Municipality/Municipal corporation for the office 
of councilor/ Corporator/ 

Or Dhamnagar NAC Municipality/ Municipal Corporation for the office of 

cha.rperson /Mayor 

I, Pramila Sethi wife of Baba Harekrushna Sethy aged about 43 years of 

village Shyampur Po Dhamnagar., PS Dhamnagar Dist- Bhadrak a candidate at the 

above election, do hereby solemnly atirm and state on oath as under: CE 

1. I ama candidate Set up by Chairperson. 

My name is enrolled in LLNI720879 (Name of the ward No 5 Municipal 

Municipal Corporation) at Serial No 252 in Booth No 09. 

3. My contact telephone number (s) is / are 9938299265 and my e-mail.id (if 

any) is . And my social medial account (s) if any. * *' '''''' ***'***' 

. 

(i) 

Attested by- 

N.K.Das,Notary Public

ODISHAGOVT.REGD No-09/06
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4. Details of permanent Account (PAN) and status of filing of Income tax 

return: N.A 

SI Names PAN The financial | Total

No. 

income 

year for which shown in Income

the last income | Tax Return (in 
tax return has | Rupees) for the last 

five financial years
completed (as on 

been filed 

ARY PUB Y LIC.BHA) Self 

31s March)

Wo pAN 
Regd No-ON-09/06

DIST-BHADRAK

N.K.DAS 

OF ODISH 

2 

(11) 
(i11) 

(iv) 
(V) 

Spouse 
(ii) 
(111)

(iv) 
(v) 

) 3 HUF (If 
candidate is 

Kartal 
Coparcener) 

(i) 
(iv) 
(V) 
0) 
(i) 
(iii) 
iv) 
(v) 
i) 
(11) 
ii) 
(iv) 
(v) 
) 
(i1) 
ii) 
(iv) 
| (V| 

4 Dependent 1 

E 

( 

5 Dependent 2 

6 Dependent 3 

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and In case of No. 

PAN, it should be clearhy stated No PAN allotted 

Attestedby 

N.K.Das,Notary Public

00ISHA GOVT.REGD No-09/06 



5. Pending criminal: N.A 
(i) 1 declare that there is no pending Criminal Case against me. 

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the 

candidate and write NOT APPLICABILE against alternative (i) 

below)
QY PURI 

N.K.DAS

AAAAL
BHADR NO 

OR 

ARY PUBT 

Regd No ON-09/06
2Regd No ON-09/06P 

OIST-BHADRAK 

The following Criminal cases are pending against me 
(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick 

this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give detailssof 
all pending cases in the table below) 

AAAAAA 

GOVT OF OD 
Table 

(a) FIR No. with name and address
of Police Station Concerned 

b)Case No. with name of the Court 
(c)Section(s) of concerned

code involved (give no. of the 
section, e.g. section.... of IPC, 

etc.) 
(d)Briefdescriptionof Offence 

(e)Whether charges have been 

framed (mentioned YES or NO) 
(f) If answer against (e) above is 

YES, then give the date on 
which charges were framed

(8 Whether any 
Application for revision has 
been 

N.A N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 
Acts/ N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A 
N.A N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 

Appeal N.A N.A N.A 

filed against the 
Proceeding (Mention YES or 

(T 

NO) 

6. Cases of Conviction 

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal Offence. 

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write
NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 

OR 

T have convicted for the offence mentioned below:

(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score 

of alternative) Attestedby 

N.K.Das,NotaryPubllo

0DNSHA GOVT.REGDMo-09/06 



() Above, and give details in the table below. 

Table 

(a) Case No. 

Name of the Court 
N.A N.A N.A 

(b) N.A N.A N.A 
c) Sections of Acts / Codes N.A N.A N.A 

involved (Give No. of the 
section, e.g. section.
of IPC, etc) 

(d) Brief description of N.A N.A N.A 
offence for which 
conviction 

(e) 
conviction 

A APunishment 

Date of orders of N.A N.A N.A 

imposed N.A N.A N.A 
BLIL,BHADcate period of 

S Npisonment 
n0 ai or quantum of the 

AKfineimposed) 
fether any appeal has 

awarded 
Regd No-0N-09/06/

DIST-HADBAK

GOVTOF een filed

ARY PUBLA 

N.K. 

N.A N.A N.A 
against

conviction order (Mention| 
YES or NO) Repeat the 
above sequence in 

respect of each separate

case of conviction. 
(h) N.A If answer to (g) above is 

YES, give details and 

presentstatus of appeal 
Discharged / acquitted in 

N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 1) 
the cases (s) Section of 
the Act and description of 
the offence 

The court which
taken cognizance 
Case No. 

had N.A N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A (k) 
() appeal 

application for revision 
etc. if any filed against

order 

Details of N.A N.A N.A 

above taking
cognizance. 

(m) Cases(s) is / are pending
against 
cognizance 

taken by court section Act| 

N.A N.A N.A 
me which

has been 

Attestedby 

N.K.Das,Ndtary Public 

ODISHA GOVT.REGD No-09/06. 



and description of the 

offence for 

cognizance 
(n) The court which had 

taken cognizance 

Case No. 
Details

which 

N.A N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 

(p) of appeal 
application for revision

N.A N.A N.A 

AAA etc. if any filed against 
order 

gnizance 
takingoUBLIC.BHAgbove 

RY PUE N.K.DAS

DIST-BHADRAK 

OVT Ot nentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases. 

Regd No-0N-09/06 

ofails should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be 

2. Additional sheet may be added if required. 

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc) 

of myself, my spouse and all dependents: 

A. Details of movable assets: 

Note:1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to 

be give.

Note:2. In case deposit / Investment, the details including serial Number, Amount, 

date deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/ Institution and Branch are to be 

given 

Note:3. Value of Bonds / Share Debenture as per the current market value in stock

exchange respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed 

companies show be given. 

Note:4. Dependent means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and 

any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who 

have no separate means of inconme and who0 are dependent on the candidate for 

their livelihood. 

Note:5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each 

investment. 

Note:6. Details should include the interest or ownership. 

Explanation:- For the purpose of this Form, the expression, includes 

details of all deposits or investments;
Attested by 

N.K.Das,Notary Public 

ODISHA GOVT.REGD No-09/06



SI. 
No. 

Description Self Spouse HUF Depe Depen 
dent-2 

Dep 
ndent ene 

Cash in hand nt-3 

NI 
(1) 5,000 5000 NIL NILL NIL 

(1) Details of deposit in Bank P'anjab & Sind Canara
Bank, B.K. Road 
Cuttack

NIL Debahr Padmaja NI 
Priyadars L ini Sethy

Accounts (FDRs, Bank,
DNR 

ata Term
deposits and all other types A/C- Kulama 

03431000028196 Ale- Sethi ni 
Rs. Rs.1470.0 of deposits including saving | UCO Bank DNR 

492210100 Carnara
0930 10,000/-

accounts),. Deposits with 
,DNR 
AJC- AVC Rs.4,547/- 

CBHAUt financial institutions, Post 
Office/ Current Accounts, 

05990110158098 4922120
001597 
Rs. 

Regd No-0N-09/06 

DIST-GHADRAK 

GOVTOF O 

Non-banking 2,000/-financial 
companies and cooperative | 
sOcieties and the amount in 

N.K.DÁS

7 

each such deposit
Details of investment in | NIL 
Bonds, debentures shares 
and units in companies 

DOIS 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NI 
L 

mutual funds and others and 
the amounts

(Iv) Details of investment in | NIL 
NSS, 

NIL NIL NIL |NIL NI 
Postal saving, L 

insurance policies and 
investment in any financial 
instruments in post office or 
insurance company and the 

amount.
Personal loans advance | NIL 
given to any person or entity

including firm, company, 

(v) NIL NIL NIL NIL NI 
L 

trust etc. and other 
receivables form debtors
and the amount 
Motor vehicle such as Jeep, TSNTROO
cars Bus, Trucks, Heavy oD-05-AY9409 
vehicles ( details of make | 28.122020 
registration number etc. year | Present Valuc
of purchase and amount) | 500 

with approx. present market
value according to you 

(vi) NIL E NIL NIL NIL NI 125, SCOTY

L T 
TE 

Rs.97,880

Gold Gold-10GM 
ornaments silver and silver Silver 50gm 
ornaments valuable things(s)| 10,000
(give details of weight and 
value) with approx. present 
market value according to 

(vii) Jewellery, Gold, NIL NIL NIL NIIL NI 
L 

you. 
(viii) Any other assets such as | NIL 

value of claims/ interest 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NI 

Attested by? 

N.K.Das,Notary Public 

ODISHA GOVT.REGDNo-09/06 



ix) Gross Total value 
(8) Details of immovable assets: 

1,18,000 5000 

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated. 

Note 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in 
this format. 

Note 3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets.

SI. Description Self Spouse HUF Depe Depe Dependen No. 
t-1 ndent nent- 

-2 3 
(i) Agricultural land 

Location(s) Survey 
NIL Baba NIL NIL NIL NIIL Harekrushn 

Sethy
Mz- ANumber(s) 

RY PUBLL.BAA 

N.K.gAS

Shyampur
Khata N. 
1057/174, 
Plot NO. 

2HegdNo-Gri9/06 

DIST-gHADRAK 
2967/3544, 
A0.04dec

ARY PUB 

Mz- AK 

shyampur 
Khata No. 

GOVT GUS 

1085/09
Plot NO. 

2963/3280, 
A0.02dec
NIL Area (total measurement in NIL 

acres 
Whether inherited property 

Yes or No 
Date of purchase in case of NIL 

self-acquired propertyy 
Cost of land (in case of NIL 
purchase) at the time of| 

purchase. 
Any investment of the land | NIL 

by way of development, 

construction etc. 
Approximate current market NIL 
value 
Non- Agricultural land NIL NIL NIL 
Location(s) Survey 
Number(s) 
Area (total measurement in | NIL 

acres) 
Whether inherited property NIL | NIL 
Yes or No 

NIIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(11) NIL |NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Date of purchase in case of| NIL 

self-acquired property
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Attested by 

N.K.Das,Notary Public 

0DISHA GOVT.REGD No-09/06 

K 



Cost of land (in case of NIL 
purchase) at the time of 
purchase. 
Any investment of the land | NIL 
by way of development, 
construction etc. 
Approximate current market | NIL 
value 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Commercial Building
(Including apartments) 
Location(s) 
Survey Number(s) 
Area ( total measurement in | NIL 

sq.ft.)
Built-up
measurement in sq.ft)

(ii) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIIL NIL NIL NIL 

Area (total NIIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

As Whether inherited property NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
RY PUBLIG 

N.K.DAS Regd No-N-09/06 

Operty roperty by way 

LIBHAO es or No) 
Date of purchase in case of NIL 

self-acquired property 
AAy investment on the 

AAA. 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
f 

OIST 8HADRAK 

GOVTO OD development, 
etc 
Approximate current market 

value 
Residential Building 
(Including apartments) 
Location(s) 
Survey Number(s) 
Area ( total measurement in | NIL 

sq.ft.)
Built-up 
measurement in sq.ft)
Whether inherited property 
(Yes or No) 
Date of purchase in case of NL 

self-acquired propertyY 
Any 

construction 

(iv) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Area (total NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

investment on the NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

property by of way 
construction development, 

etc 

Approximate current market | NIL 

value 
Others (such as interest in NIL 

property) 
Total of current market NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(v) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(vi) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

valueof (i) to (v) above

Attestedby 

N.K.Das,Notary Public

ODISHAGOVT.REGD No-09/06



49) Give herein below the details of liability/ dues to public financial institutions and

government: 

(Note: Please give separate details of the name of bank, institution, entity or individual 

and amount before each item) 

S. Description 
No. 

Self Spouse HUF Dependen Depe Depe 
ndent nent-t-1 

) Loan or dues to Bank | NIL 
Financial 

-2 3 

5,00,000 NIL 
UCO, 

NIL NIL NIL 

AAA44
.BHADR Financial 

Institution(s) 
Name of the Bank 

Bank 

or 

ARY PUB N.K.DS
Regd No-0 03:06 

institution, 

OIST-BHADRAK 

GOVT 

OF D 

ndividuues 
to am: 

Amount outstanding, Nature
of Loan 

Loan or dues to any other
individuals / entity other 

than mentioned above. 

Name(s)
Outstanding, nature of loan 
Any other liability 
Grand total of liabilities 

Amount

(10) Details of profession or Occupation: 

(a) Self House wife T 

b) Spouse Advocate

(10A) Details of source(s) of income 
(a) Self NIL

b) Spouse Profession in advocate

(c) source of income, if any, of dependents NIL 

(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or 

companies. 

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate NIL 
(b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse NIL

(c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents NIL Attestedby 

N.K.Das,Notary Public 

ODISHAGOVT.REGD No-09/06



(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided family or trust in 

which the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest NIL. 
(e) Details or contracts, entered into by partnership firms in which candidateor 

spouse or dependents are partners NIL 

()Details of contracts entered into by private companies which candidate or 
spouse or dependent have share NIL 

(11) My educational qualification is as under: 

B.A. Pass. J.BK College, Cuttack

(Give details of highest school/ University education mentioning the full form
of the certificate diploma / degree course, name of the school/ college/ university and 

the year in which course was completed.) 

VERIFICATION 

RY PUBLIC,E 

N.K.DAS
Regd No-0N-09/06 OIST-BHADRAK 

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of 

the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of 

is alse and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that 

BHAO aNhere is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those 

mentioned in items and 6 or part A and B above; 

b, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than 
those mentioned items 7 and 8, 9 above.

CE 

6 

T OF ODIS 

Verified at Bhadrak this the 4 day of March -2022 

Witnesses 

1. hooo hfa kuladip Sefhi 

2. M MuY a Hoseai A 6a 
DEPON ENT 

e Executpots sorciniy declare& Sign 
the..h..ay of2hlh...2029- 
In my Presencepeing dentified by 
Si. MALg. Advacate,Bhadrak Bar 

NARENDRA KUMAR DASS 
JOTARY PUE:IC.OIST-BHAORA 
nDISHA GOY7.REGD No-09/0

Attestedby 

N.K.Das,Notary Public 

0DISHAGOVT.REGD No-09/06
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